Money PlaceBack#
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10. ASHA YB13: ASHA Youth Boxing 13&under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00 1 111

Money PlaceBack#

Snap To The Beat

12. ASHA YB14: ASHA Youth Boxing 14-18 Go:

Horse's Name

Charlee Beaton

Exhibitor's Name

137.00  0.00

Edward Turco

C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00 1 153

Money PlaceBack#

Teles Hya Lights Me

13. ASHA YCH14: ASHA Youth WCH 14-18 Go:

Horse's Name

Jenna Evans

Exhibitor's Name

137.50 0.00

Marjorie Evans

C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Score Points

Owner's Name

$20.00 1 127
2 106

Money PlaceBack#

Little Shufly High
Cats R Flaming

14. ASHA 500LB: ASHA $500 Limit Boxing Go:

Horse's Name

Sierrah Kendze

Blazen Kuefler

Exhibitor's Name

136.50 0.00
12450 0.00

Josh Kendze

Elvin Kopp

C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Score Points

Owner's Name

$90.00 1 211
$54.00 2 162
$36.00 3 108
4 159
5 140
6 134
7 219
8 115

Money PlaceBack#

Chenas Diamond J
ULU Willow Cat

Am A Red Hot Fox
Clays Lil Thunder
SM Jae Bar Tess
Cat Treyn

Sheza Nifty Mobster
Dually Cat San

Heather Murray
Clay Harty
Brenda Gilbert
Cindy Kalbfleisch
Jacey Stordock
Joyce Scobey
Maria Farmer

Linda Kendze

142.00  0.00
138.50 0.00
135.00 0.00
132.00 0.00
130.50 0.00
129.00 0.00
127.50  0.00

64.50 0.00

Heather Murray

U Bar U Land Holdings
Brenda Gilbert

Cindy Kalbfleisch
Jacey Stordock

Joyce Scobey

Maria Farmer

Linda Kendze

15. ASHA 1KLB: ASHA $1000 Limit NP Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1T 182
$80.00 1T 122
$32.00 3 176
4 227
5 194
6 158
7 171
8 137

Money PlaceBack#

Hes Reyl Hott
Starlight Tinsel

Chec The Moon

Dual R Playboy
Secret Agent Q

Pikey

Gunna Cee Hollywood
Whiz A Great Banjo

Christine Westersund
Arlana Philips
Bronwen Procee
Ken Swainson

Jardi Welsch

Cindy Kalbfleisch
Patty Barnas

Christine Moye

139.50 0.00
139.50 0.00
137.50  0.00
136.00  0.00
133.50 0.00
132,50 0.00
131.50 0.00
126.00 0.00

Christine Westersund
Arlana Philips
Bronwen Procee
Ken Swainson

Jardi Welsch

Cindy Kalbfleisch
Patty Barnas

Christine Moye

16. ASHA NPB: ASHA NP Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$156.00 1 130
$117.00 2 175
$58.50 3T 142
$58.50 3T 174

5 179
6T 203
6T 101

8 221

9 188

10T 112
10T 222
12 182
13 173

CR Stylish Rey Von
Once Apon A Time
Lil Playin Cat

AROADIETHATCANDANCE

Unos Boom Boom Chex
Jazz Time Darlin

Lil Picassioux

Sweet Sailin Pepto
Metalic Diamonds
Powder Rivers Prize
Zacs Bit Of Heaven
Hes Reyl Hott

Silver Foxx

Deb Simpson

Kyza Taylor

Deb Harrison

Jo Lien Jones

Jill Harvie

Bonnie Koetsier
Patty Hawrish

Dixie Edge

Barbara Mccaughey
Bernice Rennie
Dixie Edge

Christine Westersund

Leeanne C Lote

141.00 0.00
139.50 0.00
139.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
138,50 0.00
136.50 0.00
136.50 0.00
136.00  0.00
134.00 0.00
13150 0.00
131.50 0.00

66.50 0.00

66.00 0.00

Deb Simpson

Kyza Taylor
Equistar Enterprises
Jo Lien Jones

Jill Harvie

Bonnie Koetsier
Patty Hawrish

Dixie Edge

Barbara Mccaughey
Bernice Rennie
Dixie Edge

Christine Westersund

Leeanne C Lote

17. ASHA BD: ASHA Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9



Money PlaceBack#
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Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$81.00 1T 237
$135.00 1T 142

$54.00 3 170
4 124
5 185
6 190
7 168
8 108
9 169

Money PlaceBack#

Jacs Limited Edition

Lil Playin Cat

Cats Twenty Two
Smokin Sailor

Bud Nic

Get Me A Sugar Daddy
Mighty Nicstead

Am A Red Hot Fox

Bud Nicked Dually

Lisa Harris

Deb Harrison
Kelsey McGaw
Michael Howden
Dustin Clark

Darcy Cunnington

Amy Miller-Longson

Brenda Gilbert
Marijke Clark

139.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
138.50 0.00
138.00 0.00
137.00 0.00
135.00 0.00
132,50 0.00
128.00 0.00

67.50 0.00

Lisa Harris

Equistar Enterprises
Kelsey McGaw
Michael Howden
Kelvin Clark

Darcy Cunnington
Amy Miller-Longson
Brenda Gilbert

Kelvin & Shelley Clark

18. ASHA OB: ASHA Open Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1 178
$21.00 2T 148
$21.00 2T 229

4 217

Money PlaceBack#

MM Golden Eldorado
Heza Smokin Spark
Einsteins Cashnchex
Kit Kat Safari

Clint C. Swales
Geoff Hoar
Clay Webster
Sarah Wolfs

141.00  0.00
139.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
134.00 0.00

Llana Malmberg
Colleen Church/Rob
Ronja Schippers

Megan Rusnack

19. ASHA NPBW: ASHA NP Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$135.00 1T 166
$81.00 1T 149
$54.00 3 119

4T 154
4T 214
4T 152
7 114
8 150
9 228

Money PlaceBack#

Boom To The Max

Son Of A Sweet Shine
Cd On Fleek

BMP Starfire Pepinic
One Royal Rey

Annies Freckled Cat
Deal Gold

Circle Of Lights

CR Tuffer N Del

Kate Wedderburn

Randi McCook
Bonnie Youngs
Cody Heintz
Brad Dovell

Heather Baumgardner

Douglas Winsnes

Pat Bolin

Janice Cornforth

145.50 0.00
14550 0.00
143.00  0.00
14250 0.00
142.50 0.00
14250 0.00
141.50  0.00
136.50 0.00
135.00 0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn
Randi McCook

Bonnie Youngs

Cody Heintz

Brad Dovell

Heather Baumgardner
Douglas Winsnes

Pat Bolin

Janice Cornforth

20. ASHA OTR: ASHA Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1 167
$42.00 2 145
3 110
4 232

Money PlaceBack#

Mr Amadeus Wrangler
Gayla Hez Got Boots
One Tiger To Another
Smart Lil Stevie Rey

Kelsey Morgan
Geoff Hoar
Kelsey Morgan

John Murphy

138.00  0.00
136.50 0.00
13450 0.00

70.00 0.00

Steve Gibson
Robert Poissant
Kelsey Morgan

Bailey Quarter Horses

22. ASHA 2KWCH: ASHA $2000 Limit WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 139
2 143

Money PlaceBack#

Itty Bitty Boonlight

Gayla Ima Shocker

Heather Dutenhoffer

Robert Poissant

129.00 0.00
127.00  0.00

Milne, Darryl

Robert Poissant

23. ASHA 750LW: ASHA $750 Limit NP WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.00 1 157
$21.00 2T 124
$21.00 2T 100
4 181
5 202

Money PlaceBack#

Nicky Snickers
Smokin Sailor

Lil Cat Is Dandy
Lil Smart Ace
Smooth As A Chic

Brittany Clark
Michael Howden
Keltie Yanosik
Donald Raffan

Don Burkinshaw

140.00  0.00
139.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
130.00 0.00
128.00 0.00

Kelvin & Shelley Clark
Michael Howden
Keltie Yanosik
Donald Raffan

Don Burkinshaw

24. ASHA NPH: ASHA Non Pro Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name




$90.00

1

156
195
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The Cat Trapper
Reyted Heavenly

Heather Baumgardner

Wendy Dwernychuk

140.00  0.00
135.00 0.00

Heather Baumgardner

Wendy Dwernychuk

25. ASHA OH: ASHA Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00

a A~ W N B

6T
6T

164
216
147
107
236
209
125
223
191

Call Ya Next Tuesday
Honey Ima Merada
Hoarey*

Gibsons Finest Jewel
Tazacat

Fantaztac Roltz

JA Docs Little Liz
Smooth As Boonlights

HickorysPlayn Possum

Carlene Schmidt
John Murphy
Geoff Hoar
Carleigh Jensan
John Murphy
Tyler Albrecht
Carleigh Jensan
Adam Blackmon

Brady Jensen

146.50  0.00
140.00  0.00
138.00 0.00
136.00  0.00
130.50 0.00
66.00 0.00
66.00 0.00
63.00 0.00
60.00 0.00

Carlene Schmidt

John Murphy

Shawna Husted
Carleigh Jensan
Wayne Bowd

Kim Moore

School House Ranch
Laurie Black-Haughton

Caitlin Van Slyke

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$305.00
$183.00
$122.00

1
2
3
4T
4T
6

213
166
178
148
229
217

Blindfolded

Boom To The Max
MM Golden Eldorado
Heza Smokin Spark
Einsteins Cashnchex

Kit Kat Safari

31. NRCHA IOB: I0B Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Clint C. Swales
Kate Wedderburn
Clint C. Swales
Geoff Hoar

Clay Webster
Sarah Wolfs

Exhibitor's Name

148.00  0.00
142.00  0.00
141.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
139.00  0.00
134.00 0.00

Score Points

Sheila Mowat
Kirsty Wedderburn
Llana Malmberg
Colleen Church/Rob
Ronja Schippers

Megan Rusnack

Owner's Name

$108.00
$72.00

1
2
3

213
229
217

Blindfolded
Einsteins Cashnchex
Kit Kat Safari

Clint C. Swales
Clay Webster
Sarah Wolfs

148.00 0.00
139.00 0.00
134.00 0.00

Sheila Mowat
Ronja Schippers

Megan Rusnack

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$108.00
$72.00

1
2
3

167
110
234

Mr Amadeus Wrangler
One Tiger To Another
Ruf Bit O Hollywood

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Kelsey Morgan
Kelsey Morgan

Arizona McKenzie

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown

Exhibitor's Name

137.00  0.00
133.50 0.00
62.50 0.00

Score Points

Steve Gibson
Kelsey Morgan

Arizona McKenzie

: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Owner's Name

$228.00
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00

$76.00

1
2T
2T

4

5
6T
6T
6T

9
10
11

135
166
149
192
119
154
214
152
114
161
228

SLR Won Smart Wolf
Boom To The Max
Son Of A Sweet Shine
Genuine Red Sparkle
Cd On Fleek

BMP Starfire Pepinic
One Royal Rey
Annies Freckled Cat
Deal Gold

High Powered Pepto
CR Tuffer N Del

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Jonathan Morrison
Kate Wedderburn
Randi McCook

Suzon Schaal

Bonnie Youngs

Cody Heintz

Brad Dovell

Heather Baumgardner
Douglas Winsnes
Collin Stochmanski

Janice Cornforth

Exhibitor's Name

146.00  0.00
145.50 0.00
14550 0.00
144.00 0.00
143.00 0.00
142.50 0.00
14250 0.00
142.50 0.00
14150 0.00
141.00  0.00
135.00 0.00

Score Points

Robyn Morrison
Kirsty Wedderburn
Randi McCook

Suzon Schaal

Bonnie Youngs

Cody Heintz

Brad Dovell

Heather Baumgardner
Douglas Winsnes
Collin Stochmanski

Janice Cornforth

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Owner's Name
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$138.00 1 192 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 144.00 0.00 Suzon Schaal
$92.00 2 154 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 14250 0.00 Cody Heintz
3 228 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 135.00 0.00 Janice Cornforth
35. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$168.00 1 119 CdOn Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 0.00 Bonnie Youngs
$112.00 2 161 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski 141.00 0.00 Collin Stochmanski
3 228 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 135.00 0.00 Janice Cornforth
37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$316.00 1 164 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 146.50 0.00 Carlene Schmidt
$237.00 2 184 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 146.00 0.00 Laureen Little
$158.00 3 189 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 144.00 0.00 Jim Dobler
$79.00 4 129 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 143.00 0.00 Anna Gimblett
5T 240 Patrick O Dual Clint C. Swales 142.00 0.00 Randi McCook
5T 183 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 142.00 0.00 Massimo Garlanda
7 216 Honey Ima Merada John Murphy 140.00 0.00 John Murphy
8 220 Kittys Silver Mist Brady Jensen 139.50 0.00 Don Jensen
9 147 Hoarey* Geoff Hoar 138.00 0.00 Shawna Husted
38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$180.00 1 184 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 146.00 0.00 Laureen Little
$108.00 2 189 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 144.00 0.00 Jim Dobler
$72.00 3 129 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 143.00 0.00 Anna Gimblett
4T 240 Patrick O Dual Clint C. Swales 142.00 0.00 Randi McCook
4T 183 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 142.00 0.00 Massimo Garlanda
6 216 HoneyIma Merada John Murphy 140.00 0.00 John Murphy
39. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 189 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 144.00 0.00 Jim Dobler
2 129 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 143.00 0.00 Anna Gimblett
41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$170.00 1 167 Mr Amadeus Wrangler Kelsey Morgan 138.00 0.00 Steve Gibson
2 110 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan 134.50 0.00 Kelsey Morgan
45. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 237 Jacs Limited Edition Lisa Harris 139.00 0.00 Lisa Harris
46. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$303.00 1 126 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 148.00 0.00 Krystal Meade
$212.10 2T 180 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 14550 0.00 Bev & Claire Macmillan
$212.10 2T 212 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 145.50 0.00 Jennifer Dovell
$121.20 4 226 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 145.00 0.00 GP Bedard Ranches
$90.90 5 113 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 14450 0.00 Darquise Beauchesne

$70.70 6 130 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 141.00 0.00 Deb Simpson
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7 105 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 140.00 0.00 Nancy Perlich
8 175 Once Apon A Time Kyza Taylor 139.50 0.00 Kyza Taylor
9T 142 Lil Playin Cat Deb Harrison 139.00 0.00 Equistar Enterprises
9T 174 AROADIETHATCANDANCE  Jo Lien Jones 139.00 0.00 Jo Lien Jones
11T 203 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 136.50 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
11T 171 Gunna Cee Hollywood Patty Barnas 136.50 0.00 Patty Barnas
13 221 Sweet Sailin Pepto Dixie Edge 136.00 0.00 Dixie Edge
14 128 Cherls Ozzem Lee Cayer 134.00 0.00 Lee Cayer
15 222 Zacs Bit Of Heaven Dixie Edge 131.50 0.00 Dixie Edge
16 182 Hes Reyl Hott Christine Westersund 66.50 0.00 Christine Westersund
47. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$138.00 1 174 AROADIETHATCANDANCE Jo Lien Jones 139.00 0.00 Jo Lien Jones
$92.00 2 203 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 136.50 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
3 173 Silver Foxx Leeanne C Lote 66.00 0.00 Leeanne C Lote
48. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 128 Cherls Ozzem Lee Cayer 140.50 0.00 Lee Cayer
2 162 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 135,50 0.00 U Bar U Land Holdings
49. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (replaced with SNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$144.00 1 130 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 141.00 0.00 Deb Simpson
$96.00 2 221 Sweet Sailin Pepto Dixie Edge 136.00 0.00 Dixie Edge
3 128 Cherls Ozzem Lee Cayer 134.00 0.00 Lee Cayer
4 222 Zacs Bit Of Heaven Dixie Edge 131.50 0.00 Dixie Edge
50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$87.50 1 207 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 142.50 0.00 TehlBell
$52.50 2 208 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 138.50 0.00 Johanne Bell
$35.00 3 103 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 137.00 0.00 Nancy Perlich
4 230 High Suspence Faythe Webster 13250 0.00 Faythe Webster
5 111 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 68.00 0.00 Edward Turco
51. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$115.50 1 127 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 14450 0.00 Josh Kendze
$96.25 2 177 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 144.00 0.00 Bronwen Procee
$67.38 3T 226 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 14250 0.00 GP Bedard Ranches
$67.38 3T 207 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 142.50 0.00 TehlBell
$38.50 5 104 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 140.50 0.00 Nancy Perlich
6 208 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 138.50 0.00 Johanne Bell
7 103 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 137.00 0.00 Nancy Perlich
8 186 Boon San Charlie Howard Dutenhoffer 134.00 0.00 Elizabeth Dutenhoffer
9T 194 Secret AgentQ Ariana Welsch 132.50 0.00 Jardi Welsch
9T 230 High Suspence Faythe Webster 132.50 0.00 Faythe Webster

11 111 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 68.00 0.00 Edward Turco



